Dorsal Cock-Up Splint
© 2011 North Coast Medical, Inc., www.ncmedical.com
Gilroy, CA 95020, 800-821-9319 REV33752_1I_0611
To be used under the guidance of a
qualified medical professional.
Indications
Ideal for any condition requiring mainte-
nance of the wrist in a functional position

Palmar
Flap
Order Information
Determine size by measuring the width from the second to the fifth MP joints.
%" Orfitr Perforated MP Circumference Wrist Circumference
NC33765-1 Small 6.5" to 7.5" (16 to 19 cm) 5.5" to 7.5" (14 to 19 cm)
NC33765-2 Medium 7.5" to 8.5" (19 to 21 cm) 6.5" to 8.5" (16 to 21 cm)
NC33765-3 Large 8" to 9" (20 to 23 cm) 7.5" to 9.5" (19 to 24 cm)
$" Encore  MP Circumference Wrist Circumference
NC33752-1E Small 6.5" to 7.5" (16 to 19 cm) 5.5" to 7.5" (14 to 19 cm)
NC33752-2E Medium 7.5" to 8.5" (19 to 21 cm) 6.5" to 8.5" (16 to 21 cm)
NC33752-3E Large 8" to 9" (20 to 23 cm) 7.5" to 9.5" (19 to 24 cm)
$" Omegai Max MP Circumference Wrist Circumference
NC37521-1 Small 6.5" to 7.5" (16 to 19 cm) 5.5" to 7.5" (14 to 19 cm)
NC37521-2 Medium 7.5" to 8.5" (19 to 21 cm) 6.5" to 8.5" (16 to 21 cm)
NC37521-3 Large 8" to 9" (20 to 23 cm) 7.5" to 9.5" (19 to 24 cm)
$" NCM Preferred MP Circumference Wrist Circumference
NC33960-1 Small 6.5" to 7.5" (16 to 19 cm) 5.5" to 7.5" (14 to 19 cm)
NC33960-2 Medium 7.5" to 8.5" (19 to 21 cm) 6.5" to 8.5" (16 to 21 cm)
NC33960-3 Large 8" to 9" (20 to 23 cm) 7.5" to 9.5" (19 to 24 cm)
Instructions For Care
Splint may be washed in warm soapy water.
Store at room temperature. Avoid heat due to
potential changing of shape due to melting.